ANEXO | RESOLUCION DECANAL 2024

Nota:

Apellidoy Nombres

Carrera: 223 Ingenieria Biomédica

Titulo: 5390 Ingeniera Biomédica
CALMELS, MARIAM

FERNANDEZ, ROCIO ELIANA
ORSCHANSKI, DANIELA

ROJAS, JULIETA

ROJAS, YASMIN MADELEN

Titulo: 5390 Ingeniero Biomédico
ADAMOW, MARCOS

BECERRA LARCHER, JUAN CRUZ

JUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL

MARTIN, TOMAS

PAREDES, MAURO NEHUEN

RATTO, GERONIMO FEDERICO

Cantidad: 11

10/2023/19

Documento

DNI 36314395
DNI 38191587
DNI 41993427
DNI 37397394
DNI 40370074

DNI 41789719
DNI 42304122
DNI 41319232
DNI 41279703
DNI 39931023
DNI 41217235

Nacionalidad

argentina
argentina
argentina
argentina

argentina

argentina
argentina
argentina
argentina
argentina
argentina

F. Nacim.

19/10/1992
20/06/1994
12/07/1999
23/09/1993
06/05/1997

15/11/1999
24/12/1999
29/07/1998
18/05/1998
10/09/1996
18/06/1998

Ing F.Ingreso

2011
2016
2018
2012
2016

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2018

13/12/2010
17/12/2015
12/10/2017
26/10/2011
01/10/2015

07/12/2017
25/09/2017
14/12/2016
11/12/2015
09/10/2015
12/10/2017

F. Egreso

17/11/2023
15/12/2023
07/07/2023
17/11/2023
24/11/2023

01/12/2023
07/07/2023
15/12/2023
25/08/2023
24/11/2023
07/12/2023






